

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).138/2022

JAYESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.
(IA No. 30232/2022 - STAY APPLICATION)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3388/2022 (III)

(With applns for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgt)

Date : 06-05-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Monisha Hamda, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Mr. Ravi Pahwa, Adv.
Mr. Namisha Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Pritha Suri, Adv.
Ms. Ira Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Richa Kapoor, AOR
Mr. Kunal Anand, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Zongluju, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhandari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.05.2022.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Assistant Registrar